THE ADVENTURE CLUB 2017-18

Standard Before & After School Age Rates
Proudly serving families in the NRV since 1989!
Effective August 3, 2017

NEW CHILD ~ ENROLLMENT FEES RETURNING CHILD ~ RE-ENROLLMENT FEES
1 Child=50 2 Children=75 3+ Children = 100 1 Child =35 2 Children=65 3+ Children =90
"Early Bird Enrollment Incentive”: Full time families re-enrolling for the new school year no later than June 15th earn 1 FREE
Week of Tuition. (Applicable after first 4 paid weeks. Does not carry over to next school year)

ADD-ON DAYS ~ All non-school days hosted at Galaxy Play!
Teacher Work Days, Snow Days, & Holidays

PRE-PAID FLEX CARE ~ Parent is responsible for tracking
used hrs, or may call main office wkly for balance

5% Disc for: NRVCS, Dish, & Lewis Gale (hrs are non-refundable)
20 Flex Hours = 160.00 (8.00 hr)
40 Flex Hours = 288.00 (7.20 hr)
80 Flex Hours =518.40 (6.48 hr)

1st Child 30.00
Each Additional Sibling 25.00

Pre-Pay 10+ Add-on Days per child 25% Off $30 rate

days don't expire, non-refundable does not apply to sibling rate

ALL Rates below reflect payment via AUTO DEBIT ONLY!

We will no longer accept Checks or Cash for payment. Sorry, No Exceptions!

Attendance Weekly Rates 5% Off Monthly Rates 5% Off Monthly Rates Weekly Billing
Frequency 4 Week Month 5 Week Month .
——— Processed each Friday
£:30~ 8:45 AM AM AM ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk
1 Child 45.00 171.00 213.75 Monthly Billing Schedule
2 Children 75.00 285.00 356.25 Aug Billed on 8/4
3 Children 98.00 372.40 465.50 Sep Billed on 9/1
Oct Billed on 9/29
PM Hours *Oct is 5 wk tuition mth *
3:45 ~ 6:00 PM PM PV Nov Billed on 11/3
1 Child 70.00 266.00 332.50 Dec Billed on 12/1
2 Children 117.00 444.60 555.75 Jan Billed on 12/29
3 Children 154.00 585.20 731.50 *Jan is 5 wk tuition mth *
Feb Billed on 2/2
AM & PM AM & PM AM & PM AM & PM Mar Billed on 3/2
Apr Billed on 3/30
1 Child 79.00 300.20 375.25 *Apr is 5 wk tuition mth *
2 Children 130.00 494.00 617.50 May Billed on 5/4
3 Children 170.00 646.00 807.50

PAYMENT OPTIONS: VISA, MC, Debit Card, or Checking Acct Withdrawal. We no longer accept Checks or Cash. Sorry, No Exceptions!

FREE LATE OPENINGS & EARLY RELEASES: Full time families are not charged extra for this additional attendance.

FREE DATE NIGHT CHILD CARE: Full time families receive free childcare 1st Friday of each month from 6-9pm.

VENDOR DISCOUNTS: NRVCS, Lewis Gale, DISH Employees receive 5% off wkly or mthly rates. (max of 2 - 5% disc's)

MCPS EMPLOYEES: We support Montgomery County school employees. Ask about our public school rates.

NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is due throughout the school year regardless if TAC or schools are closed for Teacher Work days,
Snow days, or Holiday breaks. (Qualifing families may use their free wk of credit to offset these charges)

FLEXIBLE DROP-IN CARE: REQUIRES A VALID CREDIT CARD KEPT ON FILE TO CHARGE FOR NEGATIVE HOURS. NO EXCEPTIONS!
The parent is primarily responsible for tracking used hrs, or can call the main office weekly to obtain their balance. If the child's
attendance exceeds available hrs, the negative balance will be debited from your card on file without prior notice at a rate of
$9 hr. Hours are deducted in 30 min increments with a 5 min forgiveness window. See examples below:
AM Check-In Example: In; 7:40 Out; 8:45 =1.05 (1 hr 5 min's rounds to 1 hr) In; 7:39 Out; 8:45=1.06 (1 hr 6 min's rounds to 1.5 hrs)

PM Check-In Example: In; 3:45 Out; 4:50 = 1.05 (1 hr 5 min's rounds to 1 hr) In; 3:45 Out; 4:51 = 1.06 (1 hr 6 min's rounds to 1.5 hrs)

TAC Main Office P: (540) 382-3783 * F: (540) 382-6529 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg, VA 24073
Galaxy Play USA P: (540) 230-4453 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg, VA 24073
www.The-AdventureClub.com



http://www.the-adventureclub.com/

